DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus K. Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100    Company registration  09085396
Remark:
Model No. explanation: RSLxxx-xxx-xx
1. RSL stands for E-line;
2. 1
st
 “x” stands for product length, can be:
4 (1152 mm), 5 (1438 mm), 7 (2012 mm);
3. 2
nd
 “x” stands for luminous efficiency, can be:
D (< 160 lm/w), S (160-170 lm/w), H (170-180 lm/w), P (180-190 lm/w), T (190-200 lm/w), V (> 200 lm/w);
4. 3
rd
 “x” stands for the colour of the product or blank, can be:
W (white), B (black), S (silver);
5. 4
th
 “x” stands for the maximum power of the product, can be:
35 (35 W), 40 (40 W), 60 (60 W), 64 (64 W), 68 (68 W), 75 (75 W), 88 (88 W), 120 (120 W);
6. 5
th
 “x” stands for the cct &cri, can be:
W1 (2700K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), W2 (3000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), W3 (3500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5),
N1 (4000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), N2 (4500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), P1 (5000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5),
P2 (5500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), C1 (6000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), C2 (6500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5),
A1 (2700K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A2 (3000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A3 (3500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3),
A4 (4000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A5 (4500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A6 (5000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3),
A7 (6000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A8 (6500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A9 (5500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3);
7. 6
th
 “x” stans for the face cover and beam angle, can be:
FF (PC 120°), FP (PMMA 120°), CF (120°), WD (90°), NR (60°), SP (30°), DS (bidirectional 25°),
DA (unidirectional 15°);
8. 7
th
 “x” followed by P,S,T,B,C,indicates the driver, can be:
P (Philips), S (Osram), T (Triodnic), B (BOKE), C (Cupower);
9. 8
th
 “x” stands for conventional function, can be:
1 (ON/OFF function), 3 (1-10V function), 4: (DALI function)
For trunking rails: TKAx-xx-00
1. TKA stands for E-line;
2. 1
st
 “x” stands for length of trunking, can be:
4 (1151 mm), 5 (1438 mm), 7 (2012 mm), 9 (2877 mm), 13 (4024 mm), 14 (4315 mm);
3. 2
nd
 “x” stands for number of through wire, can be:
05 (5 wires), 07 (7 wires)
4. 3
rd
 “x” stands for the colour of trunking, can be:
W (white), B (black), S (silver);
5. 00 stands for serial number.
Trunking rail  LED module
TKA4-05x-00 RSL4xx (1 pcs)

IT FIT 120/220-240/750 D CS L
Remark:
Model No. explanation: RIPxxx-xxx-xx
10. RIP stands for N-line
11. 1
st
 “x” stands for product length, can be:
4 (1164 mm), 5 (1451 mm), 7 (2025 mm);
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-133034 page 5 of 5
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100    Company registration  09085396
12. 2
nd
 “x” stands for luminous efficiency, can be:
D (<160 lm/w), S (160-170 lm/w), H (170-180 lm/w), P (180-190 lm/w), T (190-200 lm/w), V (>200 lm/w);
13. 3
rd
 “x” stands for the colour of the product or blank, can be:
W (white), B (black), S (silver);
14. 4
th
 “x” stands for the maximum power of the product, can be:
35 (35 W), 40 (40 W), 60 (60 W), 64 (64 W), 68 (68 W), 70 (70 W), 75 (75 W), 88 (88 W),
120 (120 W);
15. 5
th
 “x” stands for the cct &cri, can be:
W1 (2700K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), W2 (3000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), W3 (3500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5),
N1 (4000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), N2 (4500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), P1 (5000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5),
P2 (5500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), C1 (6000K CRI 80 SDCM≤5), C2 (6500K CRI 80 SDCM≤5),
A1 (2700K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A2 (3000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A3 (3500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3),
A4 (4000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A5 (4500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A6 (5000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3),
A7 (6000K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A8 (6500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3), A9 (5500K CRI 80 SDCM≤3);
16. 6
th
 “x” stans for the face cover and beam angle, can be:
FF (PC 120°), FP (PMMA 120°), CF (120°), WD (90°), NR (60°), SP (30°), DS (bidirectional 25°), DA
(unidirectional 15°);
17. 7
th
 “x” stands for the driver, can be:
P (Philips), S (Osram), T (Triodnic), B (BOKE), C (Cupower);
18. 8
th
 “x” stands for conventional function, can be:
1 (ON/OFF function), 3 (1-10V function), 4 (DALI function)
For trunking rails: TNBx-x-xx-00
6. TKB stands for N-line;
7. 1
st
 “x” stands for length of trunking, can be:
4 (1165 mm), 5 (1450 mm), 7 (2024 mm), 9 (2901 mm), 13 (4048 mm), 14 (4352 mm);
8. 2
nd
 “x” stands for number of through wire, can be:
05 (5 wires), 07 (7 wires);
9. 3
rd
 “x” stands for the colour of trunking, can be:
W (white), B (black), S (silver);
10. 00 stands for serial number.
Trunking rail  LED module
TKB4-05x-00 RIP4xx (1 pcs)